
1 Cole Creek Equestrian Center Donika Shrauger Easter Lilly

2 Top Hand Ranch Crystal Newborn Dash

3 West Coast Equine Sports Alyssa Mayo Henry

4 Stonehedge Farm Nancy Lopez Lenux

5 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Ingrid Peterson Windy

6 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Suzan Minshol Ruby

7 Partridge Percherons Tammy Partridge Frosty

8 Live Oak Belgians Susan McCarty Jimmy

9 Live Oak Belgians Carol  Brandt Chief

10 Top Hand Ranch Dianna Newborn Stash

1 Rees Family Belgians Cosme Castro Justin

2 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pete

3 Eagle Rock Belgians Rhett Thornley Eddie

4 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Roscoe

5 Unhitched Ranch Nick Popoff Prince

6 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Dan

7 Partridge Percherons Wally  Partridge Sonny

8 Shiny 4D Ranch Larry Doss Turbo

9 Entropy Percherons Erick Muehlenbein Amber

10 Reinbow Ranch Paul Nelson Cane

1 Shinn Ranch Percherons Jeff Shinn Bob/Max

2 Freshway Farms Alexandra Allen Roy/Rick

3 Crown Over Cross Percherons Dana DiRicco Addison/Em

4 Live Oak Belgians Susan McCarty Jimmy/Chief

5 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash/Shadow

6 Carman Ranch Norman Carman Jake/Mack

7 Stueve Certified Organic Lloyd Stueve Danny/Rosebud

8 Stueve Farms Antoinette Ransom Rose/Debbie

9 Stueve Ranch Mike Stueve Doc/Rock

10 Big Horse Works Laura Beeman Ben/Bonnie

1 Entropy Percherons Hailey Albrecht Amber

2 Mudslinger Ranch Josh Albrecht Lex

3 Cole Creek Equestrian Center Emma Bennett Easter Lilly

4 Partridge Percherons Abby  Partridge Moose

5 Partridge Percherons Cassy  Partridge Nate

6 Reinbow Ranch Mathew Fayle

7 Sioux Munyon Insurance Services Cameron Horton Diesel

8 Shinn Ranch Percherons Reiley Shinn Bob

9 Shiny 4D Ranch Laurel Doss Trigger

CLASS 26 - JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP

FRIDAY MORNING PERFORMANCE - 10:00 AM

CLASS 2 - SINGLE, LADIES, PLEASURE TYPE

CLASS 3 - SINGLES, GENTLEMEN, HITCH TYPE

CLASS 12 - FARM WAGON

FRIDAY SHOWMANSHIP - 1:00 PM

2018 DRAFT HORSE CLASSIC

SHOW RESULTS



1 Unhitched Ranch Sebastian Popoff Nikko

2 Unhitched Ranch Jackson Popoff Duke

3 Vintage Carriage Company Karleigh Richmond Moose

4 Partridge Percherons Lucas Partridge

1 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Mark/Eddie

2 Rees Family Belgians Cosme Castro Prince/King

3 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pete/Quill

4 Eagle Rock Belgians Wade Thornley Eddie/Flame

5 Unhitched Ranch Audrey Popoff Prince/King

6 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/Johnny

7 Reinbow Ranch Paul Nelson Cane/Annie

1 Live Oak Belgians Kenn McCarty Jimmy

2 Stueve Ranch Mike Stueve Doc

3 Raise A Glass Ranch Paul Pruden Battle River Ink

4 Freshway Farms Paul Allen Roy

5 Sioux Munyon Insurance Services Joel Viloria Diesel

6 Quail Creek Percherons Steven Smith Debbie

7 Rockin R P Ranch Ron Phelps Molly

8 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash

9 Raise A Glass Ranch Kevin Dullanty Lexie

10 Cheryl/Bill Pritchett Bill Pritchett Rosebud

1 Rees Family Belgians Mike Schubert Justin/Winston/King/Chip

2 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Mark/Eddie/Ted/Roscoe

3 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pat/Robbie/Quill/Mitt

4 Eagle Rock Belgians Wade Thornley Flame/Eddie/Mickii/Warrior

5 Unhitched Ranch Audrey Popoff Duke/Nikko/Ben/Prince

6 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/David/Stretchy/Duke

7 Reinbow Ranch Paul Nelson Tom/Jerry/Cane/Sam

1 Rees Family Belgians Jeron Schubert Prince/Colonel

2 Sioux Munyon Insurance Services Cameron Horton Diesel/Bobby

3 Partridge Percherons Cassy  Partridge TBA

4 Partridge Percherons Abby  Partridge Nate/Moose

5 Top Hand Ranch Jenny Smith Jennifer/Shadow

6 Cole Creek Equestrian Center Emma Bennett Easter Lilly/Miracle May

7 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Brook Clark Windy/Ruby

8 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Scarlet Clark Jewel/Ruby

9 Entropy Percherons Josh Albright Amber/Storm

10 Reinbow Ranch Mathew Fayle Cane/Annie

1 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Mark/Ted/Count/O'Reilly/Roscoe/Eddie

CLASS 27 - PEE WEE SHOWMANSHIP

CLASS 21 - SIX-UP DRIVING COMPETITION

CLASS 14 - TANDEM, HITCH TYPE

CLASS 4 - SINGLES, GENTLEMEN, PLEASURE TYPE

CLASS 17 - FOUR-UP HITCH

CLASS 10 - PAIRS, JUNIOR



2 Reinbow Ranch Craig Wilder Cane/Annie/Sam/Tom/Jerry/Bill

3 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/David/Woody/Liam/Duke/Brewster

4 Unhitched Ranch Nick Popoff Duke/Nikko/Ben/Prince/King/Ace

1 Entropy Percherons Josh Albright Meg

2 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Scarlet Clark Windy

3 Quail Creek Percherons Kara Smith Debbie

4 Partridge Percherons Abby  Partridge Luke

5 Sioux Munyon Insurance Services Cameron Horton Diesel

6 Raise A Glass Ranch Danielle Texler Lexie

7 Cole Creek Equestrian Center Emma Bennett Easter Lilly

8 Shinn Ranch Percherons Reiley Shinn Bob

9 Unhitched Ranch Sebastian Popoff Ace

10 Entropy Percherons Hailey Albrecht Ellie

1 Stueve Ranch Mike Stueve Doc

2 Mudslinger Ranch Cathie Matzinger Vin

3 Raise A Glass Ranch Wendy Deini Lexie

4 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Will Snyders Windy

5 Quail Creek Percherons Erin Weyard Debbie

6 Top Hand Ranch Dianna Newborn Stash

7 Kandy Parra Kandy Parra Tom

8 West Coast Equine Sports Alyssa Mayo Henry

9 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Kim Woodward Jewel

10 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Ingrid Peterson Rex

1 Live Oak Belgians Serinity Shores Chief

2 Unhitched Ranch Sebastian Popoff Ace

3 Live Oak Belgians Hannah Coleman

4 Unhitched Ranch Jackson Popoff Duke

5 Vintage Carriage Company Nalanii VanTuyl Dorra

6 Stueve Ranch Cole Stueve Rock

7 Vintage Carriage Company Matthew  VanTuyl Ben

8 Entropy Percherons Emma Drake Meg

9 Partridge Percherons Lucas Keller  Partridge Frosty

10 Pinecrest Farm Sydney McBride Sis

1 Rees Family Belgians Jeron Schubert Prince

2 Sioux Munyon Insurance Services Cameron Horton Diesel

3 Partridge Percherons Abby  Partridge Moose

4 Partridge Percherons Cassy  Partridge Nate

5 Cole Creek Equestrian Center Emma Bennett Easter Lilly

6 Mudslinger Ranch Josh Albrecht Lex

7 Reinbow Ranch Mathew Fayle Cane

8 Top Hand Ranch Jenny Smith Jennifer

9 Entropy Percherons Hailey Albrecht Amber

10 Raise A Glass Ranch Danielle Texler Lexie

CLASS 8 - GAMBLER'S CHOICE - YOUTH

CLASS 6 - SINGLES, YOUTH, JUNIOR

CLASS 5 - SINGLES, YOUTH, PEE WEE

SATURDAY MORNING PERFORMANCE - 10:00 AM

CLASS 7 - GAMBLER'S CHOICE



1 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash/Shadow/Noodle/Jen

2 Reinbow Ranch Paul Nelson Tom/Jerry/Cane/Sam

3 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/David/Stretchy/Duke

4 Live Oak Belgians Susan McCarty Jimmy/Max/Baloo/Chief

5 Unhitched Ranch Nick Popoff Duke/Nikko/Ben/Prince

6 E'Lan Percherons Andre Boersma Raven/Lucy/Jeff/Haley

7 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Will Snyders Windy/Rex/Ruby/Ryan

8 Rockin R P Ranch Harley Schwartz Prince/Charlie/Boone/Jake

1 Rees Family Belgians Mike Schubert Chip/King/Colonal/Bear/Winston/Justin

2 Eagle Rock Belgians Wade Thornley Flame/Eddie/Bounty/Tucker/Dutch/Fire

3 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pat/Robbie/Nick/Pete/Quill/Mitt

4 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Mark/Ted/Count/O'Reilly/Roscoe/Eddie

5 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/David/Woody/Liam/Duke/Brewster

6 Unhitched Ranch Nick Popoff Duke/Nikko/King/Ace/Prince/Ben

7 Reinbow Ranch Craig Wilder Cane/Annie/Sam/Tom/Jerry/Bill

1 Freshway Farms Paul Allen Roy/Rick

2 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Ingrid Peterson Windy/Ruby

3 Live Oak Belgians Kenn McCarty Jimmy/Chief/Baloo/Max

4 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash/Dash

5 Big Horse Works Annette Nylander Ben & Bonnie

6 Raise A Glass Ranch Paul Pruden Battle River Ink

7 Pinecrest Farm Tom McBride Red/Sis

8 Stonehedge Farm Nancy Lopez Lenux

9 Big Horse Works Laura Beeman Lulu

1 Wareing Shires Krystal Murdock Quill/Mitt

2 Rees Family Belgians Tarrah Homen Bear/Prince

3 Meadowlake Belgians Crystal Newborn Roscoe/Eddie

4 Eagle Rock Belgians Amy Thornley Bounty/Tucker

5 Unhitched Ranch Audrey Popoff Prince/Ben

6 Reinbow Ranch Jenny Wilder Cane/Annie

7 Carlaw Clydes Dominique Waugh Liam/Woody

8 Partridge Percherons Tammy Partridge Moose/Nate

9 Shiny 4D Ranch Cassandra Doss Turbo/Trigger

1 Shinn Ranch Percherons Jeff Shinn Bob/Max/Gus/Gylith

2 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash/Shadow/Noodle/Jen

3 Live Oak Belgians Susan McCarty Jimmy/Max/Baloo

4 Cheryl/Bill Pritchett Cheryl  Pritchett Rosebud/Angel/Diamond

5 Rockin R P Ranch Ron Phelps Boone/Jake/Charlie

6 Stueve Certified Organic Lloyd Stueve Danny/Rosebud

CLASS 19 - FOUR-UP DRIVING COMPETITION

SATURDAY NIGHT PERFORMANCE - 6:30 PM

CLASS 20 - SIX-UP HITCH

CLASS 24 - AMERICANA, COMMERCIAL OR MUNICIPAL

CLASS 11 - PAIRS, LADIES, HITCH TYPE

CLASS 16 - THREE & FOUR ABREAST



7 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Will Snyders Windy/Rex/Ruby/Ryan

8 Rockin R P Ranch Harley Schwartz Chanel/Issac/Bill/Finn

9 E'Lan Percherons Andre Boersma Raven/Lucy/Jeff/Haley

1 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Mark/Ted/Eddie

2 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pat/Robbie/Quill

3 Eagle Rock Belgians Wade Thornley Bounty/Flame/Tucker

4 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Duke/Brewster/Harley

5 Reinbow Ranch Paul Nelson Cane/Sam/Annie

1 Reinbow Ranch Jenny Wilder Tom/Jerry/Cane/Sam

2 Live Oak Belgians Kenn McCarty Jimmy/Chief/Baloo/Max

3 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Kim Woodward Jewel/Ruby/Windy/Rex

4 Partridge Percherons Tammy Partridge Nate/Moose/Luke/Sonny

5 Carlaw Clydes Dominique Waugh Harley/David/Stretchy/Duke

6 Rockin R P Ranch Mike Stueve Jake/Charlie/Boone/Prince

1 Top Hand Ranch Crystal Newborn Jen/Noodle

2 Quail Creek Percherons Steven Smith Debbie/Laurie

3 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash/Shadow

4 E'Lan Percherons Andre Boersma Raven/Lucy

5 Cheryl/Bill Pritchett Cheryl  Pritchett Rosebud/Diamond

6 Stueve Farms Antoinette Ransom Rose

7 Empire Horse & Carriage Co Kim Woodward Jewel/Ruby

8 Kandy Parra Nattie Book Henry/Vin

9 Live Oak Belgians Susan McCarty Jimmy/Chief

10 Percheron Power Ranch Cathie Matzinger Matt/Sarah

1 Big Horse Works Annette Nylander Ben & Bonnie

2 Rockin R P Ranch Harley Schwartz Chanel/Issac

3 E'Lan Percherons Andre Boersma Raven/Lucy

4 Top Hand Ranch Rick Newborn Stash/Shadow

5 Quail Creek Percherons Steven Smith Debbie/Laurie

6 Shinn Ranch Percherons Jeff Shinn Bob/Max

7 Carman Ranch Norman Carman Jake/Mack

8 Cheryl/Bill Pritchett Cheryl  Pritchett Rosebud/Angel

9 Stueve Ranch Mike Stueve Doc/Rock

10 Freshway Farms Paul Allen Roy/Rick

1 Rees Family Belgians Tarrah Homen Bear

2 Wareing Shires Krystal Murdock Quill

3 Eagle Rock Belgians Amy Thornley Flame

4 Meadowlake Belgians Crystal Newborn Mack

5 Unhitched Ranch Audrey Popoff King

SUNDAY MORNING PERFORMANCE - 10:00 AM

CLASS 18 - FOUR-UP AMATEUR REINSMANSHIP

CLASS 15 - UNICORN, HITCH TYPE

CLASS 25 - LOG SKIDDING

CLASS 13 - FARM IMPLEMENT

SUNDAY AFTERNOON PERFORMANCE - 4:00 PM

CLASS 1 - SINGLE, LADIES, HITCH TYPE



6 Carlaw Clydes Dominique Waugh Woody

7 Partridge Percherons Tammy Partridge Sonny

8 Reinbow Ranch Jenny Wilder Annie

9 Crown Over Cross Percherons Dana DiRicco Doc

10 Shiny 4D Ranch Jill Creech Lightning

1 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pete/Nick

2 Eagle Rock Belgians Wade Thornley Mickii/Warrior

3 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/David

4 Reinbow Ranch Jeff Hamstra Cane/Sam

5 Shiny 4D Ranch Larry Doss Turbo/Trigger

6 Entropy Percherons Erick Muehlenbein Amber/Storm

1 West Coast Equine Sports Alyssa Mayo Henry

2 Raise A Glass Ranch Wendy Deini Lexie

3 Cheryl/Bill Pritchett Cheryl  Pritchett Rosebud/Angel

4 Rockin R P Ranch Harley Schwartz Prince/Charlie/Boone/Jake/Bill

5 Big Horse Works Annette Nylander Ben & Bonnie

6 Stueve Certified Organic Lloyd Stueve Danny/Rosebud

1 Rees Family Belgians Mike Schubert Chip/King/Colonel/Bear/Winston/Justin

2 Meadowlake Belgians David Cunningham Mark/Ted/Count/O'Reilly/Roscoe/Eddie

3 Wareing Shires Wayne Wareing Pat/Robbie/Nick/Pete/Quill/Mitt

4 Eagle Rock Belgians Wade Thornley Flame/Eddie/Bounty/Tucker/Dutch/Fire

5 Carlaw Clydes Doug McGibbon Harley/David/Woody/Liam/Duke/Brewster

6 Unhitched Ranch Nick Popoff Duke/Nikko/Ben/Prince/King/Ace

CLASS 9 - PAIRS, GENTLEMEN, HITCH TYPE

CLASS 23 - AMERICANA, FARM 

CLASS 22 - SIX-UP HITCH CHAMPIONSHIP 


